
COMMITMENT CARD
Understanding that all I/we possess is a gift from
God, I/we rejoice in the privilege to participate in

He is Able.

Name
Phone
Email

MY/OUR TOTAL THREE-YEAR COMMITMENT:

$

I/WE PLAN TO GIVE ACCORDINGLY:

One Time Gift: $

Weekly for 156-Weeks: $

Monthly for 36-Months: $

Annually for 3 Years: $

As Follows: $

FOR GIFT ASSETS OTHER THAN CASH:
Description:

Approximate Value: $

Signature: 
NOTE: This is a statement of intent and may be altered as circumstances warrant.



CREATIVE GIVING

Even a small gift, given regularly, can add up to a 
substantial donation over time. Get creative: defer 
major purchases, hold a yard sale, get the children 
involved with extra chores around the house, 
reduce spending, give your tax refund. It’s a great 
way to involve your whole family in the joy of giving 
something that matters and has a lasting impact.

Our financial o�ce is available to discuss gifts of 
stocks, bonds, and other assets at (931) 526-6398.  

All gifts are tax deductible.

TYPICAL COMMITMENTS YOU CAN
MAKE OVER 156-WEEK PERIOD

$780

$1,560

$2,340

$3,120

$3,900

$7,800

$9,360

$15,600

$46,800

$78,000

$156,000

$312,000

$260

$520

$780

$1,040

$1,300

$2,600

$3,120

$5,200

$15,600

$26,000

$52,000

$104,000

$22

$43

$65

$87

$108

$217

$260

$433

$1,300

$2,167

$4,333

$8,667

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$50

$60

$100

$300

$500

$1,000

$2,000

WEEKLY MONTHLY YEARLY 3 YR. TOTAL

327 W. Stevens Street   ///   Cookeville, TN 38501
heisable.info   ///   (931)526-6398   ///   #HeisAble


