

## **COMMITMENT CARD**

Understanding that all I/we possess is a gift from God, I/we rejoice in the privilege to participate in **He is Able**.

Name

Phone			
Email			
MY/OUR TOTAL THREE-YEAR COMMITMENT:			
\$			
I/WE PLAN TO GIVE ACCORDINGLY:			
One Time Gift: \$			
Weekly for 156-Weeks: \$			
Monthly for 36-Months: \$			
Annually for 3 Years: \$			
As Follows: \$			
FOR GIFT ASSETS OTHER THAN CASH:			
Description:			
Approximate Value: \$			
Signature:			

NOTE: This is a statement of intent and may be altered as circumstances warrant.

## **CREATIVE GIVING**

Even a small gift, given regularly, can add up to a substantial donation over time. Get creative: defer major purchases, hold a yard sale, get the children involved with extra chores around the house, reduce spending, give your tax refund. It's a great way to involve your whole family in the joy of giving something that matters and has a lasting impact.

Our financial office is available to discuss gifts of stocks, bonds, and other assets at (931) 526-6398.

All gifts are tax deductible.

## TYPICAL COMMITMENTS YOU CAN MAKE OVER 156-WEEK PERIOD

WEEKLY	MONTHLY	YEARLY	3 YR. TOTAL
\$5	\$22	\$260	\$780
\$10	\$43	\$520	\$1,560
\$15	\$65	\$780	\$2,340
\$20	\$87	\$1,040	\$3,120
\$25	\$108	\$1,300	\$3,900
\$50	\$217	\$2,600	\$7,800
\$60	\$260	\$3,120	\$9,360
\$100	\$433	\$5,200	\$15,600
\$300	\$1,300	\$15,600	\$46,800
\$500	\$2,167	\$26,000	\$78,000
\$1,000	\$4,333	\$52,000	\$156,000
\$2,000	\$8,667	\$104,000	\$312,000

